
Rutherglen High School

Year Ten
2021

ALL ORDERS TO BE COMPLETED ONLINE
at 

www.campion.com.au
using "WBK3" as your code

OR
at www.rutherglenhs.vic.edu.au

by
Friday 18th December 2020

All orders must be prepaid by credit card

Orders placed ONLINE by December 18, 2020 will be delivered between 4th January 2021 - 22nd January 2021

Please refer to our website for our response to COVID-19, up-to-date information on our store trading hours, 
and our full terms and conditions.

Your Retail Service Centre Contact Us

A.B.N. 33 074 318 602
13 Telford Drive, SHEPPARTON VIC 3630 1300 433 982

sales@campion.com.au
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RESOURCE LIST
APPLIED LEARNING

ART

ENGLISH
Novels to be purchased from the school

(Retain from previous year)

FOOD

HEALTH EDUCATION

HUMANITIES

INDUSTRY & ENTERPRISE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

METAL WORK
Apron Bib Navy Blue (Retain from previous year)

PERFORMANCE

PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SCIENCE

TEXTILES

VISUAL COMMUNICATION & DESIGN

WOOD WORK
Apron Bib Navy Blue (Retain from previous year)

STATIONERY

Add Your Order

ITEM COUNT: Write the number of items selected.  ________

Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable................... $2.00 1   P55442
Exercise Book A4 8mm 96 Page.................................... $1.40 2   P55551

Visual Art Diary A3 110gsm 60 Sheet/120 Page............ $9.10 3   P56677

Oxford Aust Integrated School File Dictionary/
Thesaurus(3E) [Gwynn]..................................................

$33.95 4   P04367

Binder A4 4D Ring PE 38mm Blue................................. $8.45 5   P55139
Pocket Plastic 11 Hole A4 Pkt 10................................... $1.15 6   P56328
3 x Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 ....... $10.50 7   P56388
Index Dividers A4 5 Tab (Board) .................................... $1.05 8   P55709
System Cards 75x125 Ruled White Pkt 100 .................. $6.95 9   P56583

Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable................... $2.00 10   P55442
Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100............. $3.50 11   P56388
Binder A4 4D Ring PE 38mm Blue................................. $8.45 12   P55139

Exercise Book A4 8mm 96 Page.................................... $1.40 13   P55551

Exercise Book A4 8mm 96 Page.................................... $1.40 14   P55551
Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable................... $2.00 15   P55442
Pocket Plastic 11 Hole A4 Pkt 10................................... $1.15 16   P56328
Document Wallet Polydoc Foolscap Black ..................... $2.35 17   P55480

Binder A4 4D Ring PE 38mm Blue................................. $8.45 18   P55139
Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100............. $3.50 19   P56388
Pocket Plastic 11 Hole A4 Pkt 10................................... $1.15 20   P56328

USB Pocket Flash Drive 32GB - NO RETURNS............ $13.95 21   P52086
Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable................... $2.00 22   P55442

Cambridge VIC Essential Maths 10/10A (Print & Digital) 
2E [Greenwood et al]......................................................

$72.95 23   P02585

Exercise Book A4 8mm 64 Page.................................... $1.10 24   P55546
Grid Binder Book A4 Primary Grid 48 Page ................... $1.15 25   P55144
Document Wallet FC Slimpick Blue................................ $1.05 26   P55492
Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle ................................ $0.45 27   P56353

Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable................... $2.00 28   P55442
Exercise Book A4 8mm 48 Page.................................... $1.00 29   P55536

Document Wallet FC Slimpick Green............................. $1.05 30   P55494
Music Theory & Manuscript Big Notes Bk ...................... $8.50 31   P51557

Exercise Book A4 8mm 64 Page.................................... $1.10 32   P55546

Exercise Book A4 8mm 64 Page.................................... $1.10 33   P55546
Binder A4 2D Ring PVC 25mm Black............................. $4.95 34   P55110

Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-
Ref).................................................................................

$9.20 35   P55439

Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable................... $2.00 36   P55442
Pen Ball Type Uniball UB150 Eye Micro Black .............. $4.65 37   P56143
Visual Art Diary A3 110gsm 60 Sheet/120 Page............ $9.10 38   P56677

Ruler 400mm Plastic Clear............................................. $1.35 39   P56418
Display Book A3 20 Pocket Black Insert Cover (Non-
Ref).................................................................................

$9.20 40   P55439

Visual Art Diary A3 110gsm 60 Sheet/120 Page............ $9.10 41   P56677
Pen Ball Type Uniball UB150 Eye Micro Black .............. $4.65 42   P56143

Exercise Book A4 8mm 48 Page.................................... $1.00 43   P55536
Pencil (HB) Tradition ...................................................... $0.80 44   P56172

Pencils-Coloured Colourush Pkt 12................................ $4.05 45   P56252
Scissors 158mm School - Orange Handle ..................... $3.50 46   P52098
Pen Ballpoint Bic Cristal Blue ......................................... $0.60 47   P56098
Pen Ballpoint Bic Cristal Black ....................................... $0.60 48   P56097
Pen Ballpoint Bic Cristal Red.......................................... $0.60 49   P56101
3 x Pencil (2B) Tradition ................................................. $2.40 50   P56182
Eraser Plastic Duo-Plast Ink/Pencil 526-BT30 ............... $1.80 51   P55521
Glue Stick 21 gm ............................................................ $2.95 52   P55646
Highlighters Micador ECO Wallet Pack 4 ....................... $3.10 53   P51157
Punch 2 Hole Marbig 6 Sheets....................................... $5.25 54   P56065
Headphones with Microphone and Remote (single 
3.5mm jack) ....................................................................

$27.95 55   P51231

Value of Items Selected   .............
Plus Processing Charge - $5.95 inc. GST   .............
Plus Home Delivery Charge - $10.00 inc. GST   .............
Estimated Amount to Pay   .............


